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                        	ABOUT
	REALTORS	Donna Chris Morris
	Christine Brunet
	Daria Olah
	Pam Sarich
	Val Ralph
	Debbie Farrell
	Austin Brunet
	Erika Weller
	Tammy Greer Ouellette


	RESOURCES	Selling Your Home
	Buying Your Home
	Home Inspectors
	Lawyers
	Utilities
	Mortgage Payment Calculator
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                  WHAT CAN WE HELP YOU FIND?

                  
                    
					Keywords or address
                    

                    Type
Land
Commercial
Residential
Industrial
Apartment
Condo


					Property Type 
                
					Category
1 3/4 Storey Homes
1.5 Storey Homes
2 Storey Homes
Back Split Homes
Bungalow Homes
Commercial & Investment Properties
Condos / Apartments
Detached
Mobile / Trailer
Semi-Detached
Side Split Homes
Townhouses
Vacant Land
Waterfront Properties


					Property Category 
                  

                  
                    Min Price
$   0
$50,000
$100,000
$150,000
$200,000
$250,000
$300,000
$350,000
$400,000
$450,000
$500,000
$550,000
$600,000
$650,000
$700,000
$750,000
$800,000
$850,000
$900,000
$950,000
$1,000,000


					Minimum Price 
                    Max Price
$   0
$50,000
$100,000
$150,000
$200,000
$250,000
$300,000
$350,000
$400,000
$450,000
$500,000
$550,000
$600,000
$650,000
$700,000
$750,000
$800,000
$850,000
$900,000
$950,000
$1,000,000


					Maximum Price 
                    Bedrooms
1
1+
2
2+
3
3+
4
4+


					Number of Bedrooms   
                    Bathrooms
1
1+
2
2+
3
3+
4
4+


					Number of Bathrooms 
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 1 Horne Walk, Suite 101, Elliot Lake, ON


info@oakrealty.ca


 (705) 848-9000
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			Email

			

			Phone

			

			*Message
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